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2025 NE OB Patriot League Conference Meet - 2/1/2025 to 2/2/2025

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUXB-NE SOAnna Szafran1 25.53

SCIT-NE 26McKenzie Gilmore2 26.24

QNQ-NEKayla Ngo3 26.76

MAHA-NE SRAddison Rhodes4 26.83

HING-NE FRAmelia Byrne5 26.85

DUXB-NE SOAnna Wang6 27.45

DUXB-NE JRAmelia Gandt7 27.51

HING-NE SOCallie Granoff8 27.96

SCIT-NE 25Kaelyn DeMello9 28.40

MAHA-NE JRMaggie McGonagle10 28.66

HING-NE SRAly Vasilakos11 29.00

MAHA-NE SRRose Lydiard12 29.29

PEMB-NE SRSidney Sullivan - C13 31.13

DUXB-NE JRElla Murphy14 31.65

PEMB-NE JRMargaret Jasie15 31.78

SLWH-NE SOKylie Dwyer16 33.17

MAHA-NE SRSophia Sorrento17 33.32

SCIT-NE 26Kate Donlon18 33.35

PLYM-NE FRSophia Griswald19 33.94

QNQ-NEJasmine So C20 34.53

QNQ-NETeresa McNally21 34.57

SCIT-NE 27Mackenzie Johnson Rees22 34.92

QNQ-NEFaye McGrath23 34.97

PEMB-NESarah Herarty24 36.73

PLYM-NE SOAbby Lutz25 37.32

PEMB-NE SOLulu Flaherty26 37.48

PLYM-NE SRPaulina Payne27 37.95

SLWH-NE SOHayden Blaine28 37.98

HING-NE FREmma Lee29 40.92

SLWH-NE SRAriel Brouwer30 42.66

SLWH-NE JRSarah Anderson31 48.95

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAHA-NE SRAudrey Hannigan1 55.60

26.78 28.82

SCIT-NE 28Bella Trevaskis2 55.61

26.73 28.88

QNQ-NEKayla Ngo3 58.62

27.75 30.87

SCIT-NE 26McKenzie Gilmore4 58.98

27.98 31.00

SLWH-NE SOLiv Berte5 59.66

28.79 30.87

HING-NE JREmma Izmirlic6 1:00.54

28.85 31.69

SCIT-NE 25Kaelyn DeMello7 1:03.04

30.67 32.37

QNQ-NECaroline Pham8 1:03.55

30.23 33.32

QNQ-NEChristina Guan9 1:05.00

30.77 34.23

MAHA-NE SRKora O'Donnell10 1:06.39

31.09 35.30

MAHA-NE SOSiena Oliver11 1:07.02

31.55 35.47

DUXB-NE JRAmelia Caswell12 1:07.87

33.69 34.18

DUXB-NE JRKasey Murray13 1:08.18

31.20 36.98

PLYM-NE SOMia Bows14 1:09.98

32.64 37.34

PEMB-NE JRMargaret Jasie15 1:11.64

34.95 36.69

DUXB-NE SRAbigail DiPalma16 1:12.61

34.60 38.01

PLYM-NE SRAbby Kellenbarger*17 1:13.92

34.71 39.21

PEMB-NE SRLauren Pearson - C*17 1:13.92

36.16 37.76

DUXB-NE JRElizabeth Carroll19 1:16.13

36.82 39.31

QNQ-NEJasmine So C20 1:17.33

36.99 40.34

MAHA-NE FRSarah Dillon21 1:17.92

36.96 40.96

PEMB-NE JRGrace Baker22 1:22.27

39.01 43.26

SLWH-NE JREmi Cooke23 1:22.82

38.64 44.18

PLYM-NE SOMona Hamasto24 1:23.14

39.72 43.42

SCIT-NE 27Jules Callander25 1:24.90

PEMB-NE SOLulu Flaherty26 1:25.01

39.87 45.14

HING-NE FREmma Lee27 1:30.12

42.66 47.46

SLWH-NE SOHanna Simpson28 1:31.18

41.90 49.28

SLWH-NE SRAriel Brouwer29 1:37.23

44.66 52.57

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLYM-NE SRMolly Lutz1 2:06.79

29.95 31.68 32.8132.35

SCIT-NE 25Deryn Collins2 2:08.61

29.60 32.49 32.7133.81

HING-NE FRSam Jesson3 2:12.09

30.65 33.25 33.9334.26

HING-NE SODory MacGuire4 2:13.24

29.71 32.90 35.1535.48

MAHA-NE SOMcKenzie Gezotis5 2:15.32

30.57 33.90 35.7635.09

PLYM-NE FRPenny Ryan6 2:19.67

30.81 34.23 37.6636.97

MAHA-NE SRMolly Beston7 2:21.90

31.96 35.72 37.1837.04

QNQ-NECaroline Pham8 2:23.74

32.00 35.58 37.5038.66

MAHA-NE SOAnaya Allen9 2:24.54

33.07 36.99 36.6037.88

DUXB-NE JRAmelia Caswell10 2:25.77

33.66 37.35 35.9838.78

DUXB-NE JRAva Richmond11 2:28.16

33.67 37.40 37.9839.11

DUXB-NE SOLily Chin12 2:30.58

32.39 38.09 40.0340.07

PLYM-NE SOMaddie Edwards13 2:30.60

34.11 39.07 37.1140.31

DUXB-NE JRKasey Murray14 2:33.13

34.73 38.72 39.3140.37

QNQ-NELeila Schaareman C15 2:43.82

38.62 43.39 39.5642.25

SCIT-NE 27Mae Studley16 2:51.37

38.15

42.96

QNQ-NEEmily Zheng17 2:52.48

39.14 42.67 45.1645.51

SCIT-NE 26Emery Leuchte18 2:55.09

39.23

43.84

SCIT-NE 25Lila Fahey19 2:56.30

37.81 44.50 45.5548.44

PEMB-NE JRCassie Long20 3:00.05

40.27 46.42 45.6847.68

PEMB-NE JRGrace Baker21 3:11.96

45.46 49.19 44.7952.52

SLWH-NE SOLia Wigmore22 3:12.34

43.27 50.57 47.1651.34

PEMB-NE SRCamila Fernandes23 3:12.78

44.95 49.71 47.0751.05

PEMB-NE JRJulia Baxter24 3:12.84

45.21 50.02 46.7350.88

SLWH-NE SOHanna Simpson25 3:15.25

43.16 49.65 49.8552.59

SLWH-NE SOLayla Maloney26 3:24.33

44.56 54.26 49.2356.28

SLWH-NE SOLily Wilkinson27 3:26.64

43.84 49.96 56.5856.26

MAHA-NE FRGenivive Claflin--- DQ

38.90 49.82 58.2658.26

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLYM-NE JRMolly St.Gelais1 5:35.42

29.00 32.31 34.6533.66

34.14 34.28 34.73 34.56

34.33 33.76

HING-NE FRAmelia Byrne2 5:37.46

29.56 32.80 34.3634.85

34.87 34.53 34.58 34.37

34.30 33.24

PLYM-NE JRKasey Joyce3 5:45.59

30.81 33.30 35.0534.43

34.78 35.24 35.42 36.01

36.02 34.53
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(Girls 500 Yard Free)

MAHA-NE JRGeorgia Pearson4 5:48.61

29.87 32.94 35.3334.14

35.74 36.10 36.14 36.88

36.91 34.56

SCIT-NE 27Maeve Lynch5 5:48.93

29.20 34.11 35.9334.91

36.19 36.13 35.80 35.87

35.52 35.27

SCIT-NE 25Deryn Collins6 5:51.55

29.84 33.66 35.7836.25

36.05 36.56 36.70 36.83

36.11 33.77

HING-NE SODory MacGuire7 6:06.43

32.06 35.53 36.8937.34

38.33 37.19 38.13 37.97

38.00 34.99

MAHA-NE SOAnaya Allen8 6:19.64

33.73 37.30 38.2838.07

38.62 39.03 39.33 39.00

38.75 37.53

HING-NE SOVivianne Kust9 6:30.96

34.01 37.82 41.0439.96

40.02 40.62 40.07 39.90

39.90 37.62

DUXB-NE JRAva Richmond10 6:41.60

34.23 38.82 40.9941.11

41.24 41.82 41.90 42.45

40.86 38.18

MAHA-NE SRRose Lydiard11 6:59.91

37.52 42.50 41.9042.79

41.59 43.84 44.04 43.92

43.12 38.69

DUXB-NE SOViolet Cirincione12 7:00.09

36.58 42.08 42.3242.55

1:26.94 42.79 43.55 43.00

40.39

DUXB-NE SOLily Chin13 7:07.04

35.41 41.24 43.2443.30

44.54 45.58 44.79 45.27

43.28 40.39

MAHA-NE FRKelly Calvert14 7:19.84

37.55 43.41 45.0443.52

46.16 46.38 45.81 45.78

45.12 41.07

PEMB-NE SRCamila Fernandes15 8:33.36

44.67 50.08 52.3051.80

52.75 52.66 53.73 53.00

52.11 50.26

PLYM-NE JRAddy Doyle--- DFS

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLYM-NE JRMolly St.Gelais1 1:02.85

31.15 31.70

SCIT-NE 28Bella Trevaskis2 1:03.36

31.32 32.04

QNQ-NELeann Ruan3 1:05.68

31.28 34.40

HING-NE JREmma Izmirlic4 1:06.92

32.65 34.27

MAHA-NE SRAddison Rhodes5 1:07.35

32.53 34.82

HING-NE FRSam Jesson6 1:07.73

33.09 34.64

MAHA-NE SRMolly Beston7 1:08.38

33.28 35.10

SLWH-NE SOLiv Berte8 1:09.95

34.71 35.24

DUXB-NE SRBridget Sanmarco9 1:15.35

35.83 39.52

DUXB-NE SRCaitlyn McIntyre10 1:16.77

36.87 39.90

PLYM-NE FRPenny Ryan11 1:17.22

37.15 40.07

HING-NE SOVivianne Kust12 1:17.88

38.40 39.48

SCIT-NE 25Lila Fahey13 1:17.99

38.28 39.71

PLYM-NE SOMaddie Edwards14 1:18.16

37.49 40.67

MAHA-NE JRSophia Afanisaw15 1:18.49

38.86 39.63

MAHA-NE FRKelly Calvert16 1:21.22

DUXB-NE JRKasey Murray17 1:21.28

37.47 43.81

PEMB-NE SRSidney Sullivan - C18 1:24.01

40.15 43.86

SCIT-NE 26Emery Leuchte19 1:26.44

41.60 44.84

QNQ-NETammy Chen20 1:32.63

43.54 49.09

PEMB-NE SRLauren Pearson - C21 1:34.16

47.02 47.14

PEMB-NE SOGracelyn Fox22 1:36.94

45.61 51.33

QNQ-NEFaye McGrath23 1:37.16

46.49 50.67

SLWH-NE SOKylie Dwyer24 1:38.03

PEMB-NE FRDani Grealish25 2:00.14

54.64 1:05.50

SLWH-NE SRAlexus Deaton--- DQ

49.12 53.13

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUXB-NE SOAnna Szafran1 1:12.57

34.14 38.43

QNQ-NEChristina Guan2 1:16.47

35.05 41.42

MAHA-NE JRGeorgia Pearson3 1:17.01

35.88 41.13

SLWH-NE SRBrielle Shelly4 1:18.30

37.08 41.22

SCIT-NE 27Maeve Lynch5 1:18.64

36.55 42.09

HING-NE SRAly Vasilakos6 1:20.82

39.04 41.78

MAHA-NE SOCara McDonough7 1:22.73

38.64 44.09

MAHA-NE SOSiena Oliver8 1:25.45

39.96 45.49

HING-NE JRLila Johnson9 1:26.67

40.11 46.56

MAHA-NE JRClaudia Richards10 1:29.04

41.64 47.40

DUXB-NE SOBella Williamson11 1:29.83

42.95 46.88

PEMB-NE FRMillie Hamill12 1:31.33

44.55 46.78

DUXB-NE SRAbigail DiPalma13 1:31.45

42.67 48.78

PLYM-NE SRAbby Kellenbarger14 1:31.86

43.66 48.20

SCIT-NE 28Tess Beaudry15 1:32.49

44.24 48.25

PLYM-NE SOMia Bows16 1:33.08

41.90 51.18

SCIT-NE 25Hannah Dwyer17 1:33.70

43.63 50.07

HING-NE FRViolet Tisdale18 1:34.46

44.69 49.77

QNQ-NELeila Schaareman C19 1:36.09

44.93 51.16

PEMB-NE JRCassie Long20 1:38.71

45.50 53.21

QNQ-NEAshley Nguyen21 1:44.43

48.26 56.17

DUXB-NE FRIzzy Ferland22 1:44.45

48.72 55.73

PEMB-NE JRJulia Baxter23 1:47.77

51.77 56.00

SLWH-NE JRSarah Anderson24 1:48.91

50.92 57.99

SLWH-NE SOLia Wigmore25 1:53.24

51.41 1:01.83

PLYM-NE SOMona Hamasto26 1:53.58

52.53 1:01.05

QNQ-NELuniva Shrestha27 1:54.04

50.96 1:03.08

PEMB-NE SOSamantha Sordillo--- DFS

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUXB-NE SRNoelle Sanmarco1 1:05.62

30.73 34.89

SCIT-NE 27Rose Lindblom2 1:05.78

30.95 34.83

PLYM-NE JRKasey Joyce3 1:05.79

30.38 35.41

PLYM-NE SRMolly Lutz4 1:06.69

31.29 35.40
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SLWH-NE SRBrielle Shelly5 1:07.65

31.93 35.72

DUXB-NE SOAnna Wang6 1:08.80

32.07 36.73

HING-NE SOCallie Granoff7 1:10.15

32.24 37.91

MAHA-NE SOMcKenzie Gezotis8 1:11.72

31.81 39.91

HING-NE JRAsh Jha9 1:11.96

32.67 39.29

MAHA-NE JRMaggie McGonagle10 1:12.60

33.97 38.63

DUXB-NE JRAmelia Gandt11 1:13.35

32.46 40.89

DUXB-NE SRBridget Sanmarco12 1:15.38

34.06 41.32

QNQ-NEBonnie Meng13 1:15.49

33.46 42.03

MAHA-NE FRAmelia Milone14 1:21.52

37.99 43.53

MAHA-NE SRSophia Sorrento15 1:36.26

43.12 53.14

SCIT-NE 27Mackenzie Johnson Rees16 1:37.33

41.59 55.74

SCIT-NE 27Erin Guinan17 1:38.50

44.28 54.22

QNQ-NEEmily Zheng18 1:41.52

44.76 56.76

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAHA-NE SRAudrey Hannigan1 2:22.35

29.85 36.11 34.2242.17

DUXB-NE SRNoelle Sanmarco2 2:25.58

30.52 36.42 34.7043.94

SCIT-NE 27Rose Lindblom3 2:27.19

31.25 38.13 34.4343.38

QNQ-NELeann Ruan4 2:29.51

31.24 36.70 34.7046.87

MAHA-NE SOCara McDonough5 2:42.98

34.67 41.81 39.1647.34

QNQ-NEBonnie Meng6 2:43.10

32.96 39.45 38.3752.32

HING-NE JRAsh Jha7 2:43.23

32.86 40.34 37.6852.35

MAHA-NE SRKora O'Donnell8 2:48.21

34.52 40.59 39.6753.43

PLYM-NE JRAddy Doyle9 2:49.52

32.61 39.87 41.9255.12

DUXB-NE SRCaitlyn McIntyre10 2:50.54

35.96 40.82 40.1153.65

PEMB-NE FRMillie Hamill11 2:51.71

38.45 42.00 38.3752.89

DUXB-NE SOViolet Cirincione12 2:52.22

34.60 41.56 41.1154.95

HING-NE JRLila Johnson13 2:54.21

36.55 46.85 42.3548.46

HING-NE FRViolet Tisdale14 3:08.99

41.80 48.96 44.7653.47

SCIT-NE 28Tess Beaudry15 3:14.58

44.51 53.05 44.5352.49

QNQ-NETammy Chen16 3:42.34

43.37 48.98 1:05.901:04.09

MAHA-NE FRAmelia Milone--- DQ

36.46 47.47 38.7151.63

SCIT-NE 27Erin Guinan--- DQ

43.58 51.07 45.7356.91

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MAHA-NE JRGrace Gilligan1 161.80

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCIT-NE1 1:47.37

Deryn Collins 25 Maeve Lynch 27

McKenzie Gilmore 26 Bella Trevaskis 28

27.66 27.33 26.0826.30

ADUXB-NE2 1:47.81

Anna Wang SO Amelia Gandt JR

Noelle Sanmarco SR Anna Szafran SO

27.56 27.50 25.3527.40

AQNQ-NE3 1:50.21

Leann Ruan Bonnie Meng

Caroline Pham Kayla Ngo

28.23 28.17 26.1727.64

AHING-NE4 1:50.38

Callie Granoff SO Sam Jesson FR

Amelia Byrne FR Emma Izmirlic JR

28.34 28.03 26.5927.42

APLYM-NE5 1:51.54

Molly Lutz SR Addy Doyle JR

Kasey Joyce JR Molly St.Gelais JR

27.96 28.36 27.4327.79

AMAHA-NE6 1:55.43

Maggie McGonagle JR Cara McDonough SO

Kora O'Donnell SR McKenzie Gezotis SO

28.72 29.55 27.9729.19

ASLWH-NE7 2:04.64

Liv Berte SO Emi Cooke JR

Kylie Dwyer SO Brielle Shelly SR

28.45 35.14 1:01.05

APEMB-NE8 2:08.90

Sidney Sullivan - C SR Lauren Pearson - C SR

Millie Hamill FR Margaret Jasie JR

31.71 34.31 31.5031.38

BDUXB-NE--- x2:03.51

Amelia Caswell JR Abigail DiPalma SR

Caitlyn McIntyre SR Ava Richmond JR

40.73 22.42 30.2830.08

BMAHA-NE--- x2:03.90

Kelly Calvert FR Amelia Milone FR

Grace Gilligan JR Siena Oliver SO

32.70 31.48 29.3730.35

CDUXB-NE--- x2:11.16

Izzy Ferland FR Esja Sullivan

Amelie Neumann Ella Murphy JR

31.88 33.62 32.2333.43

BPLYM-NE--- x2:15.51

Penny Ryan FR Abby Lutz SO

Sophia Griswald FR Abby Kellenbarger SR

29.33 43.72 31.9030.56

BHING-NE--- x2:16.58

Emma Lee FR Lila Johnson JR

Violet Tisdale FR Ash Jha JR

44.31 30.71 29.5432.02

CMAHA-NE--- x2:18.24

Catherine Reinhart Charlotte Wheeler

Kelsey Anastasiades Sophia Afanisaw JR

37.16 34.29 32.5634.23

BSCIT-NE--- X2:18.68

Mackenzie Johnson Rees 27 Tess Beaudry 28

Erin Guinan 27 Kate Donlon 26

44.56 26.13 33.7134.28

BPEMB-NE--- x2:34.74

Lulu Flaherty SO Samantha Sordillo SO

Sarah Herarty Grace Baker JR

37.66 39.30 37.2140.57

CSCIT-NE--- X2:35.90

Hannah Dwyer 25 Naomi Sommer 27

Nora Gosnell 25 Jules Callander 27

37.56

38.77

BQNQ-NE--- x2:36.74

Teresa McNally Sariah Thiha Wong

Kyllee Nguyen Luniva Shrestha

36.30 42.10 38.5739.77

CQNQ-NE--- x2:44.18

Leila Schaareman C Keira Saavedra

Nikkie Zhu Ece Erdogan

34.86 46.32 39.8043.20

BSLWH-NE--- x2:46.55

Sarah Anderson JR Ariel Brouwer SR

Lia Wigmore SO Layla Maloney SO

56.18 36.88 36.2437.25

DMAHA-NE--- x2:53.99

Bridget Lynch Tori Jara

Anna Dillon Aevlyn Brangan

43.28 48.52 44.3937.80

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAHA-NE1 4:00.73

McKenzie Gezotis SO

30.23 1:02.03 58.6027.62

29.05 1:01.45 28.06 58.65

APLYM-NE2 4:02.88

Molly Lutz SR Addy Doyle JR

Kasey Joyce JR Molly St.Gelais JR

29.28 59.87 1:03.9029.48

28.32 59.67 28.44 59.44
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ASCIT-NE3 4:17.91

Kaelyn DeMello 25 Lila Fahey 25

Rose Lindblom 27 Deryn Collins 25

30.48 1:02.50 1:14.3433.57

28.15 1:00.45 28.48 1:00.62

AHING-NE4 4:19.59

Callie Granoff SO Vivianne Kust SO

Aly Vasilakos SR Dory MacGuire SO

30.21 1:02.91 1:09.0432.57

15.95 31.16 34.80 1:36.48

ADUXB-NE5 4:30.37

Bella Williamson SO Ava Richmond JR

Violet Cirincione SO Lily Chin SO

33.87 1:12.77 1:05.5528.19

31.43 1:07.58 29.51 1:04.47

APEMB-NE6 6:10.26

Cassie Long JR Dani Grealish FR

Julia Baxter JR Camila Fernandes SR

2:11.071:24.12

53.42 1:37.61 2:30.55 3:10.27

48.92

BMAHA-NE--- x4:34.64

Kora O'Donnell SR Molly Beston SR

Rose Lydiard SR Cara McDonough SO

33.40 1:10.19 1:41.05

38.07

BPLYM-NE--- x5:07.19

Penny Ryan FR Mia Bows SO

Maddie Edwards SO Molly St Gene

30.78 1:05.37 1:46.46

39.58

CMAHA-NE--- x5:31.91

Rileigh McAlduff Claudia Richards JR

Kelsey Anastasiades Catherine Reinhart

42.59 1:31.20 35.43

2:04.86

BSCIT-NE--- X5:33.86

Mae Studley 27 Emery Leuchte 26

Jules Callander 27 Tess Beaudry 28

39.14 1:25.74 2:43.282:00.42

1:29.56 2:08.87

41.71

BQNQ-NE--- x5:37.15

Kyllee Nguyen Jasmine So C

Teresa McNally Tammy Chen

42.23 1:33.80 1:17.8736.65

40.61 1:35.57 27.74 1:09.91

DMAHA-NE--- x5:53.44

Charlotte Wheeler Marina Corwin

Hazel Bouchard Genevieve Claflin

36.89 1:23.15 1:30.0239.99

44.38 1:34.18 40.44 1:26.09

CSCIT-NE--- X6:03.97

Naomi Sommer 27 Nora Gosnell 25

Hannah Dwyer 25 Kate Donlon 26

44.73 1:43.22 1:30.4238.84

40.44 1:26.47 38.73 1:23.86

BSLWH-NE--- x6:21.58

Ariel Brouwer SR Alexus Deaton SR

Layla Maloney SO Hayden Blaine SO

46.67 1:39.95 1:27.7941.28

47.97 1:40.79 41.83 1:33.05

ASLWH-NE--- XDQ

Lily Wilkinson SO Hanna Simpson SO

Lia Wigmore SO Emi Cooke JR

40.28 1:29.15 1:33.5241.06

41.21 1:28.51 38.99 1:19.86

BDUXB-NE--- DQ

Elizabeth Carroll JR Izzy Ferland FR

Ella Murphy JR Amelia Caswell JR

36.71 1:17.76 1:16.7635.44

34.58 1:14.62 31.57 1:07.27

AQNQ-NE--- DQ

Caroline Pham Leila Schaareman C

Emily Zheng Christina Guan

31.10 1:05.18 1:38.40

35.82

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQNQ-NE1 1:59.74

Leann Ruan Christina Guan

Bonnie Meng Kayla Ngo

29.84 33.48 25.7430.68

ASCIT-NE2 2:00.71

Bella Trevaskis 28 Maeve Lynch 27

Rose Lindblom 27 McKenzie Gilmore 26

29.92 34.68 26.1829.93

ADUXB-NE3 2:01.10

Noelle Sanmarco SR Anna Szafran SO

Anna Wang SO Amelia Gandt JR

31.23 32.63 27.1730.07

AMAHA-NE4 2:03.57

Addison Rhodes SR Georgia Pearson JR

Maggie McGonagle JR Audrey Hannigan SR

32.23 35.06 25.4930.79

AHING-NE5 2:05.20

Sam Jesson FR Amelia Byrne FR

Dory MacGuire SO Emma Izmirlic JR

31.77 34.94 27.0831.41

ASLWH-NE6 2:17.73

Liv Berte SO Brielle Shelly SR

Emi Cooke JR Kylie Dwyer SO

31.93 35.68 32.2737.85

APLYM-NE7 2:31.30

Abby Kellenbarger SR Mia Bows SO

Maddie Edwards SO Paulina Payne SR

40.19 41.70 36.9632.45

BMAHA-NE--- x2:12.85

Molly Beston SR Anaya Allen SO

Amelia Milone FR Grace Gilligan JR

32.36 36.64 29.0734.78

BDUXB-NE--- x2:14.94

Caitlyn McIntyre SR Bella Williamson SO

Bridget Sanmarco SR Lily Chin SO

34.45 39.40 28.9432.15

BHING-NE--- x2:15.37

Vivianne Kust SO Lila Johnson JR

Ash Jha JR Aly Vasilakos SR

36.45 38.99 28.2131.72

BSCIT-NE--- X2:27.68

Lila Fahey 25 Hannah Dwyer 25

Erin Guinan 27 Kaelyn DeMello 25

36.21 41.90 27.2242.35

CDUXB-NE--- x2:28.63

Elizabeth Carroll JR Abigail DiPalma SR

Kasey Murray JR Ella Murphy JR

40.46 41.27 31.9035.00

DDUXB-NE--- x2:31.70

Esja Sullivan Izzy Ferland FR

Violet Cirincione SO Amelie Neumann

40.22

33.89

CMAHA-NE--- x2:32.03

Sophia Afanisaw JR Claudia Richards JR

Rose Lydiard SR Marina Corwin

37.28

39.13

BQNQ-NE--- x2:43.68

Faye McGrath Ashley Nguyen

Emily Zheng Jasmine So C

44.07

33.74

DMAHA-NE--- x2:52.43

Rileigh McAlduff Sarah Dillon FR

Sophia Sorrento SR Hazel Bouchard

44.45

40.55

BPEMB-NE--- x2:52.74

Lulu Flaherty SO Samantha Sordillo SO

Cassie Long JR Grace Baker JR

42.31 48.64 33.8847.91

CSCIT-NE--- X2:52.85

Mae Studley 27 Emery Leuchte 26

Mackenzie Johnson Rees 27 Nora Gosnell 25

47.19 2:05.66

BSLWH-NE--- x2:59.31

Alexus Deaton SR Sarah Anderson JR

Lily Wilkinson SO Hayden Blaine SO

46.57 49.40 38.2445.10

CPEMB-NE--- DQ

Sarah Herarty Camila Fernandes SR

Dani Grealish FR Julia Baxter JR

48.57 1:00.13 39.7358.82
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APEMB-NE--- DQ

Lauren Pearson - C SR Millie Hamill FR

Sidney Sullivan - C SR Margaret Jasie JR

42.44

31.18

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCIT-NE 25Ryan Johnson Rees1 23.52

DUXB-NE JRHenry Perda2 23.61

DUXB-NE JRAidan Hall3 24.20

MAHA-NE JRDean Gomes4 24.36

DUXB-NE SORuarc PetitdeMange5 24.44

SCIT-NE 25Tommy Guinan6 24.63

QNQ-NEAaron Nguyen7 24.67

PEMB-NE SORyan Harrington8 24.83

MAHA-NE FRHank Hartwell9 25.43

QNQ-NEKhang Trieu10 25.65

HING-NE JRBryan Ma11 25.78

SCIT-NE 26Cole Laivins12 25.99

SLWH-NE JRJorge Fernandes13 26.23

SCIT-NE 25Chase Peters14 27.43

DUXB-NE SOAlexandre Davis15 27.70

QNQ-NEWilliam Deng C16 27.74

SLWH-NE SRConnor O'Brien17 28.32

PLYM-NE SRPat Bell18 28.92

HING-NE SOTeddy Lambert19 29.88

SLWH-NE FRNathan Piper20 29.93

QNQ-NELiam Hildebrant21 31.27

PLYM-NE FRRene Hastings22 32.12

PEMB-NE JRMichael Sears23 32.49

MAHA-NE SOLuke Peckham24 32.81

MAHA-NE JRKirk Sundberg25 33.31

HING-NE SOWill Chisolm26 38.13

PEMB-NE SOChristian Nicinsk27 38.74

QNQ-NEChristopher Zheng--- X44.38

QNQ-NEBenjamin Aronoff--- X46.31

QNQ-NETimothy Lin--- X1:04.99

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCIT-NE 25Ryan Johnson Rees1 52.07

24.48 27.59

MAHA-NE JRDean Gomes2 52.73

25.42 27.31

DUXB-NE SORuarc PetitdeMange3 53.05

24.74 28.31

DUXB-NE JRHenry Perda4 53.21

24.84 28.37

SCIT-NE 25Tommy Guinan5 55.76

25.88 29.88

PEMB-NE SORyan Harrington6 55.87

27.09 28.78

MAHA-NE FRHank Hartwell7 56.87

26.93 29.94

SLWH-NE SOBrandon O'Donoghue8 58.73

27.77 30.96

DUXB-NE JRCameron DaSuta9 1:01.12

28.53 32.59

QNQ-NEOscar Liu10 1:01.46

28.63 32.83

QNQ-NEBrian Chen11 1:02.13

28.38 33.75

HING-NE SOTeddy Lambert12 1:04.08

30.34 33.74

DUXB-NE SOAlexandre Davis13 1:04.28

30.62 33.66

SCIT-NE 25Ciaran Corcoran14 1:07.12

30.75 36.37

MAHA-NE JRGavin Russell15 1:07.64

33.02 34.62

QNQ-NEAnthony Chen16 1:08.06

31.38 36.68

PLYM-NE SRPat Bell17 1:08.55

31.92 36.63

QNQ-NELiam Hildebrant18 1:12.53

34.88 37.65

PEMB-NE JRMichael Sears19 1:14.76

35.41 39.35

SCIT-NE 27Jack Lovell20 1:14.94

34.11 40.83

MAHA-NE JRKirk Sundberg21 1:17.91

37.20 40.71

PLYM-NE FRRene Hastings22 1:19.38

34.50 44.88

HING-NE SOWill Chisolm23 1:28.21

39.75 48.46

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLYM-NE SRMatt Fries1 1:55.90

27.42 28.24 30.4529.79

DUXB-NE SOWin Shepler2 1:58.55

26.49 29.22 32.1230.72

DUXB-NE FRPatrick Warren3 2:00.60

27.12 30.02 31.7531.71

SCIT-NE 25Cruz Tompkins4 2:02.27

27.61 31.24 30.7132.71

QNQ-NEAedan O'Connor5 2:03.29

27.23 30.56 32.9532.55

MAHA-NE SOSean Lawlor6 2:03.33

29.25 31.16 31.1731.75

QNQ-NERobert Pham C7 2:07.77

28.42 31.50 34.1433.71

DUXB-NE FRHenry Evans8 2:07.99

28.50 31.96 34.5632.97

MAHA-NE SOSam Frattasio9 2:08.12

28.84 31.64 34.3133.33

SCIT-NE 25Nicolai Bokavich10 2:19.10

28.70 33.50 39.0337.87

PEMB-NE SRRyan Milchunes - C11 2:20.98

32.89 35.65 35.2437.20

SCIT-NE 26Patrick McCarthy12 2:23.33

31.22 36.30 37.8337.98

MAHA-NE SOJack Sorrento13 2:24.02

30.91 36.19 37.9338.99

DUXB-NE SRCole Heythaler14 2:31.01

32.23 35.61 1:23.17

HING-NE FRJoe Bennion15 2:35.91

35.45 39.35 40.0541.06

SLWH-NE SRConnor O'Brien16 2:47.84

1:18.17 45.38 44.88

QNQ-NEKingsley Zheng17 3:03.25

35.87 44.84 49.9052.64

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCIT-NE 26Peter Nelson1 5:08.66

27.44 30.37 31.6430.78

31.85 31.89 31.43 31.52

31.46 30.28

DUXB-NE FRPatrick Warren2 5:17.86

27.89 30.72 32.6732.17

32.75 32.84 33.12 33.17

32.16 30.37

QNQ-NEAedan O'Connor3 5:27.12

28.32 31.31 33.8031.92

33.65 33.69 33.85 33.80

34.29 32.49

MAHA-NE SOSean Lawlor4 5:27.81

29.67 31.95 33.5033.10

33.75 33.90 33.72 33.45

32.83 31.94

DUXB-NE SOWin Shepler5 5:42.09

27.87 31.95 35.7234.16

35.83 37.04 35.47 35.15

35.65 33.25

HING-NE JRKyle Donegan6 5:45.67

30.63 31.90 35.4535.62

35.42 35.72

36.08 36.05 33.45

MAHA-NE SOSam Frattasio7 5:53.55

30.64 33.39 35.8535.10

36.13 36.73

37.17 37.43 35.27

DUXB-NE FRHenry Evans8 6:07.25

30.39 33.99 37.1235.42

1:16.03

QNQ-NERobert Pham C9 6:11.50

30.06 33.55 36.3635.60

39.16 40.09

40.23 40.51 37.71

SCIT-NE 25Byron Callander10 6:16.66

31.70 34.61 39.4037.83

38.66 40.69

39.29 38.63 36.90
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MAHA-NE SOJack Sorrento11 6:24.96

32.53 38.00

41.41 40.84

35.81

SCIT-NE 25Nicolai Bokavich12 6:25.14

30.31 34.45 38.4136.22

40.58 41.70

42.00 41.83 39.53

PEMB-NE SRRyan Milchunes - C13 6:36.84

34.65 39.80

42.38 41.09

35.99

HING-NE SRDavid Bennion14 6:55.10

33.92 42.14

43.31 44.13

37.27

DUXB-NE SRCole Heythaler15 7:35.53

35.62

1:31.84

QNQ-NEChristopher Zhu16 7:47.24

37.87 45.90

47.88 50.60

45.45

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PEMB-NE JRRyan Kanya1 58.58

28.67 29.91

DUXB-NE FRAlex Muelhbauer2 1:00.84

29.73 31.11

MAHA-NE FRCam Wong3 1:00.87

29.58 31.29

SCIT-NE 26Cole Laivins4 1:05.81

30.88 34.93

QNQ-NEMichael Romeo C5 1:07.26

32.11 35.15

HING-NE JRBryan Ma6 1:08.89

33.27 35.62

DUXB-NE SODante Politano7 1:09.94

34.38 35.56

SLWH-NE SOBrandon O'Donoghue8 1:12.88

36.03 36.85

QNQ-NEOscar Liu9 1:13.40

35.20 38.20

MAHA-NE SOSeamus Healey10 1:16.62

36.94 39.68

SLWH-NE FRNathan Piper11 1:18.94

SCIT-NE 25Phillipe Laniel12 1:19.01

37.57 41.44

DUXB-NE FRMarshall Andrew13 1:20.70

38.79 41.91

MAHA-NE SRConnor Withers14 1:20.99

38.19 42.80

HING-NE SRDavid Bennion15 1:22.04

39.69 42.35

QNQ-NEAnthony Chen16 1:26.10

40.44 45.66

HING-NE FRJoe Bennion17 1:28.61

42.44 46.17

MAHA-NE SOLuke Peckham18 1:40.62

1:40.09 0.53

PLYM-NE FRXavier Morrison19 1:51.83

1:35.48 16.35

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAHA-NE SRAidan Parry1 1:06.27

31.45 34.82

DUXB-NE JRNoah Williamson2 1:06.39

30.93 35.46

DUXB-NE JRAidan Hall3 1:08.28

31.86 36.42

HING-NE JRRonan Flannery4 1:09.16

32.31 36.85

QNQ-NENycolas Araujo5 1:10.00

32.63 37.37

QNQ-NEWilliam Deng C6 1:16.57

36.89 39.68

DUXB-NE JRCameron DaSuta7 1:16.61

35.02 41.59

SCIT-NE 25Byron Callander8 1:19.33

36.84 42.49

MAHA-NE JRMax Coakley9 1:22.81

39.24 43.57

QNQ-NEBrian Chen10 1:23.19

36.68 46.51

SCIT-NE 25Chase Peters11 1:25.22

39.49 45.73

SCIT-NE 26Patrick McCarthy12 1:25.45

40.22 45.23

PLYM-NE FRXavier Morrison13 1:27.39

39.54 47.85

DUXB-NE SRCharlie Day14 1:29.19

40.16 49.03

QNQ-NETerry Zheng15 1:36.24

44.59 51.65

PEMB-NE SOChristian Nicinsk16 1:41.67

46.58 55.09

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SLWH-NE SRSam Fernandez1 52.77

24.80 27.97

SCIT-NE 25Cruz Tompkins2 55.63

25.87 29.76

PLYM-NE SRMatt Fries3 58.61

27.14 31.47

QNQ-NEAaron Nguyen4 58.91

27.26 31.65

DUXB-NE SOMyles Andrew5 59.28

27.28 32.00

MAHA-NE FRCam Wong6 59.75

27.47 32.28

QNQ-NEMichael Romeo C7 1:00.48

27.35 33.13

QNQ-NEKhang Trieu8 1:01.23

28.08 33.15

HING-NE JRKyle Donegan9 1:04.24

29.98 34.26

SLWH-NE JRJorge Fernandes10 1:05.41

29.78 35.63

QNQ-NEChristopher Zhu11 1:13.70

35.52 38.18

MAHA-NE SRConnor Withers12 1:13.77

33.38 40.39

DUXB-NE SOVictor Wallace13 1:15.57

32.82 42.75

SCIT-NE 27Max Trevaskis14 1:16.30

34.77 41.53

DUXB-NE FRCuyler Grippo15 1:21.40

38.85 42.55

MAHA-NE SOSeamus Healey16 1:23.36

35.00 48.36

PEMB-NE SRJosh Stokinger - C17 1:23.78

37.40 46.38

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCIT-NE 26Peter Nelson1 2:06.95

27.27 33.67 29.2836.73

DUXB-NE FRAlex Muelhbauer2 2:12.50

30.00 34.05 29.8038.65

PEMB-NE JRRyan Kanya3 2:12.72

28.11 33.59 30.6140.41

MAHA-NE SRAidan Parry4 2:13.69

29.90 35.73 30.2237.84

HING-NE JRRonan Flannery5 2:17.35

27.88 36.39 31.3241.76

DUXB-NE JRNoah Williamson6 2:20.68

28.79 39.05 33.0239.82

QNQ-NENycolas Araujo7 2:21.71

29.36 39.03 31.8441.48

MAHA-NE JRGavin Russell8 2:53.11

38.58 42.00 36.2856.25

SCIT-NE 25Phillipe Laniel9 2:57.97

35.08 44.89 42.2555.75

SCIT-NE 27Max Trevaskis10 3:02.62

35.01 48.08 37.831:01.70

SLWH-NE SRSam Fernandez--- DQ

25.35 29.53 28.1033.84

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

DUXB-NE SODante Politano1 217.20

DUXB-NE FRTripp Scott2 136.15
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MAHA-NE JRMax Coakley3 128.05

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUXB-NE1 1:37.14

Myles Andrew SO Ruarc PetitdeMange SO

Henry Perda JR Win Shepler SO

24.25 24.37 24.7223.80

AMAHA-NE2 1:39.09

Dean Gomes JR Cam Wong FR

Hank Hartwell FR Aidan Parry SR

24.25 24.99 24.8125.04

AQNQ-NE3 1:39.22

Nycolas Araujo Michael Romeo C

Khang Trieu Aaron Nguyen

25.41 25.47 23.8224.52

ASLWH-NE4 1:42.65

Jorge Fernandes JR Connor O'Brien SR

Sam Fernandez SR Brandon O'Donoghue SO

26.05 27.44 26.2922.87

ASCIT-NE5 1:47.86

Nicolai Bokavich 25 Max Trevaskis 27

Chase Peters 25 Cole Laivins 26

27.92 27.32 25.0727.55

APEMB-NE6 1:54.13

Ryan Harrington SO Michael Sears JR

Josh Stokinger - C SR Ryan Kanya JR

25.27 34.00 24.4030.46

APLYM-NE7 2:00.45

Xavier Morrison FR Rene Hastings FR

Pat Bell SR Matt Fries SR

33.21 32.67 25.5729.00

BDUXB-NE--- x1:46.79

Henry Evans FR Cole Heythaler SR

Patrick Warren FR Alexandre Davis SO

26.38 30.86 27.0222.53

BSCIT-NE--- X1:48.73

Patrick McCarthy 26 Byron Callander 25

Phillipe Laniel 25 Ciaran Corcoran 25

29.84 25.93 27.4125.55

BMAHA-NE--- x1:49.20

Jack Sorrento SO Connor Withers SR

Sean Lawlor SO Sam Frattasio SO

28.19 27.79 26.3726.85

BQNQ-NE--- x1:58.84

Brian Chen

26.87 28.21 28.5835.18

CDUXB-NE--- x1:59.16

Dante Politano SO Victor Wallace SO

Cuyler Grippo FR Tripp Scott FR

27.17 29.02 33.4629.51

AHING-NE--- DQ

Teddy Lambert SO Will Chisolm SO

Joe Bennion FR David Bennion SR

29.51 39.48 29.5330.20

CQNQ-NE--- DQ

Benjamin Aronoff Finn Amato

Evan Lin Yash Prakash

58.96 29.33 44.7027.41

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUXB-NE1 3:30.58

Ruarc PetitdeMange SO Myles Andrew SO

Win Shepler SO Henry Perda JR

25.20 53.44 52.6825.14

24.60 52.58 24.12 51.88

ASCIT-NE2 3:30.70

Tommy Guinan 25 Cruz Tompkins 25

Ryan Johnson Rees 25 Peter Nelson 26

25.66 56.24 52.5525.16

23.57 51.11 24.25 50.80

AQNQ-NE3 3:58.36

Robert Pham C Oscar Liu

William Deng C Aedan O'Connor

27.01 56.27 1:03.4028.78

29.89 1:03.54 25.80 55.15

AHING-NE4 4:01.90

Ronan Flannery JR

27.03 1:00.09 1:01.1226.18

27.77 59.93 28.41 1:00.76

AMAHA-NE5 4:07.88

Sam Frattasio SO Jack Sorrento SO

Sean Lawlor SO Connor Withers SR

28.49 59.24 1:04.4829.32

28.39 58.52 30.91 1:05.64

APEMB-NE6 5:19.09

Michael Sears JR Christian Nicinsk SO

Josh Stokinger - C SR Ryan Milchunes - C SR

35.98 1:18.46 1:50.2545.18

26.52

BDUXB-NE--- x3:52.26

Patrick Warren FR Henry Evans FR

Cole Heythaler SR Alex Muelhbauer FR

27.41 56.38 57.8226.63

29.09 1:04.81 24.08 53.25

BMAHA-NE--- x4:34.03

Gavin Russell JR Kirk Sundberg JR

Seamus Healey SO Max Coakley JR

31.00 1:05.48 1:16.8235.69

31.98 1:07.40 30.79 1:04.33

CDUXB-NE--- x4:47.64

Victor Wallace SO Marshall Andrew FR

Charlie Day SR Cameron DaSuta JR

32.21 1:08.57 2:53.972:16.02

46.41 1:17.23

36.44

BQNQ-NE--- x4:51.63

Liam Hildebrant Kingsley Zheng

Christopher Zhu Anthony Chen

34.73 1:13.33 1:21.1336.88

33.12 1:08.13 31.09 1:09.04

BSCIT-NE--- X4:59.33

Chase Peters 25 Jack Lovell 27

Cillian Corcoran 28 Phillipe Laniel 25

34.84 1:22.60 1:16.9333.22

32.91 1:14.28 28.50 1:05.52

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUXB-NE1 1:47.28

Alex Muelhbauer FR Noah Williamson JR

Myles Andrew SO Aidan Hall JR

28.74 30.06 23.4425.04

ASCIT-NE2 1:47.45

Ryan Johnson Rees 25 Peter Nelson 26

Cruz Tompkins 25 Tommy Guinan 25

27.50 31.03 24.0624.86

AMAHA-NE3 1:49.02

Cam Wong FR

28.36 31.09 24.5025.07

AQNQ-NE4 1:51.78

Michael Romeo C Nycolas Araujo

Aaron Nguyen Khang Trieu

31.05 31.31 24.0825.34

ASLWH-NE5 1:56.92

Brandon O'Donoghue SO Sam Fernandez SR

Jorge Fernandes JR Connor O'Brien SR

33.66 27.86 25.9229.48

AHING-NE6 2:00.98

Bryan Ma JR Ronan Flannery JR

Kyle Donegan JR David Bennion SR

32.14 31.95 28.2028.69

APEMB-NE7 2:03.82

Ryan Kanya JR Josh Stokinger - C SR

Ryan Harrington SO Ryan Milchunes - C SR

28.29 40.03 28.2527.25

APLYM-NE8 2:19.63

Xavier Morrison FR Pat Bell SR

Matt Fries SR Rene Hastings FR

43.73 38.89 31.1825.83

BDUXB-NE--- x1:59.78

Dante Politano SO Cameron DaSuta JR

Victor Wallace SO Alexandre Davis SO

32.41 32.07 27.0528.25

BQNQ-NE--- x2:04.54

Oscar Liu Brian Chen

Christopher Zhu William Deng C

32.75 33.47 27.1331.19

BSCIT-NE--- X2:08.51

Cole Laivins 26

31.32 35.34 29.4432.41

CSCIT-NE--- X2:20.57

Ciaran Corcoran 25 Jack Lovell 27

Nicolai Bokavich 25 Cillian Corcoran 28

37.86 44.24 30.5927.88

CDUXB-NE--- x2:20.67

Marshall Andrew FR Charlie Day SR

Cuyler Grippo FR Tripp Scott FR

36.09 40.67 32.1231.79
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BMAHA-NE--- x2:22.18

Luke Peckham SO Max Coakley JR

Seamus Healey SO Gavin Russell JR

46.13 35.88 27.5232.65


